
Key dates for your diary 
for 10+ 11+ and 13+ entry in September 2026

Event Date
Weekday Tours for prospective families Summer Term 2025

Applications open for entry in September 2026 Monday 23 June 2025

Whole School Open Day Saturday 4 October 2025

Opening date for Bursary Registrations via  
The John Whitgift Foundation Monday 1 September 2025

Closing date for applications Friday 17 October 2025

Closing date for Bursary Registrations Friday 7 November 2025

Entrance examinations for 10+ and 13+ candidates Saturday 15 November 2025

Sports scholarship assessments 13+ candidates Monday 1 December 2025

Music, Art, Drama and Design and Technology scholarship 
assessments 13+ candidates December 2025

Academic interviews 13+ candidates December 2025

Entrance examinations for 11+ and 13+ pre-test candidates Friday 12 December 2025

Academic interviews for 10+, 11+, and 13+  
pre-test candidates Throughout January 2026

Sports scholarship assessments 11+ Monday 19 January 2026

Music scholarship assessments 10+, 11+ w/c 19 January 2026

Sport scholarship assessments 10+ Tuesday 20 January 2026

Art scholarship assessments 10+, 11+ Wednesday 21 January 2026

Drama scholarship assessments 10+, 11+ Thursday 22 January 2026 (AM)

Design and Technology scholarship assessments 10+, 11+ Thursday 22 January 2026 (PM)

Sports scholarship recall 11+ Friday 23 January 2026

Offers received Friday 13 February 2026

Offer holders’ decider tour Wednesday 25 February 2026

New students’ welcome morning Saturday 27 June 2026


